8:30-9:00

9:00-9:10

9:10-9:30

9:30-10:15

10:15-10:20

10:20-11:05

11:05-11:40

11:40-12:20

12:20-1:20

1:20-1:30

1:30-2:15

2:15-3:45

3:45-4:00 pm

Drainage School: How to Understand the Laws Impacting Drainage Decisions

AGENDA
August 21, 2019, 9 a.m. to 4 p.m.
Indiana Farm Bureau Home Office
225 S. East St., Indianapolis

Registration

Welcome
Justin Schneider, Indiana Farm Bureau

Legislative Update, Justin Schneider

What Can/Should a Drainage Board Member Do?
Luke Britt, Public Access Counselor

Break

Conservancy District Roles in Drainage
Alan Hux, Taft

In-lieu Fee Program
Carl Wodrich, Department of Natural Resources

Lunch — Lunch Provided

A New River Basin Commission Model
Rep. Doug Gutwein, Rep. Mike Aylesworth, Sen Rick Niemeyer,
Scott Pelath, Exec. Director-Kankakee River and Yellow River Basin Dev. Comm.

Break

Is this a wetland under the Food Security Act?
Al Tinsley, Natural Resources Conservation Service

Does this project need a local, state or federal permit?

Laban Lindley, Army Corps of Engineers

Randy Braun, Janelle Kozelichki and Aileen Driscoll
Indiana Department of Environmental Management

George Bowman, Department of Natural Resources

Al Tinsley, USDA NRCS

Wrap Up



