## Drainage School: How to Understand the Laws Impacting Drainage Decisions

## **AGENDA**

August 21, 2019, 9 a.m. to 4 p.m. Indiana Farm Bureau Home Office 225 S. East St., Indianapolis

8:30-9:00	Registration
9:00-9:10	Welcome Justin Schneider, <i>Indiana Farm Bureau</i>
9:10-9:30	Legislative Update, Justin Schneider
9:30-10:15	What Can/Should a Drainage Board Member Do? Luke Britt, <i>Public Access Counselor</i>
10:15-10:20	Break
10:20-11:05	Conservancy District Roles in Drainage Alan Hux, <i>Taft</i>
11:05-11:40	In-lieu Fee Program Carl Wodrich, Department of Natural Resources
11:40-12:20	Lunch – Lunch Provided
12:20-1:20	A New River Basin Commission Model Rep. Doug Gutwein, Rep. Mike Aylesworth, Sen Rick Niemeyer, Scott Pelath, Exec. Director-Kankakee River and Yellow River Basin Dev. Comm.
1:20-1:30	Break
1:30-2:15	Is this a wetland under the Food Security Act? Al Tinsley, Natural Resources Conservation Service
2:15-3:45	Does this project need a local, state or federal permit?  Laban Lindley, Army Corps of Engineers  Randy Braun, Janelle Kozelichki and Aileen Driscoll  Indiana Department of Environmental Management  George Bowman, Department of Natural Resources  Al Tinsley, USDA NRCS
3:45-4:00 pm	Wrap Up